
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
TURNOS 

 
ENTRADA 

 
SAÍDA 

 

MANHÃ 

8:15 
9:00 

9:00 
9:45 

10:00 
10:45 

10:45 
11:30 

11:45 
12:30 

12:30 
13:15 

TARDE 

13:30 
14:15 

14:15 
15:00 

15:15 
16:00 

16:00 
16:45 

17:00 
17:45 

17:45 
18:30 

NOITE 

19:00 
19:45 

19:45 
20:30 

20:45 
21:30 

21:30 
22:15 

22:20 
23:05 

23:05 
23:50 

  

  

ESCOLA BÁSICA E SECUNDÁRIA D. JOÃO V

A Diretora

Margarida Amorim


